2019 Friona Cross Country Schedule

08/24/19
08/30/19
09/07/19
09/14/19
09/21/19
09/28/19
10/05/19
10/14/19
10/28/19
11/07/19

Canyon (6 Mile Relay)
Clovis

Amarillo (Thompson Park)
Maize Days

Plainview

Lubbock

Canyon

District in Amarillo
Regionals in Lubbock
State in Round Rock

HS
HS
JH/HS
JH/HS
JH/HS
JH/HS
JH/HS
JH/HS
HS
HS




