2019 Friona Cross Country Schedule		
08/24/19	Canyon (6 Mile Relay)	HS
08/30/19	Clovis	HS
09/07/19	Amarillo (Thompson Park)	JH/HS
09/14/19	Maize Days	JH/HS
09/21/19	Plainview	JH/HS
09/28/19	Lubbock	JH/HS
10/05/19	Canyon	JH/HS
10/14/19	District in Amarillo	JH/HS
10/28/19	Regionals in Lubbock	HS
11/07/19	State in Round Rock	HS